DAMEN SABEL KADETTEN

Rang

10

OEFV-
Lizenznummer

OEFV20041011001

OEFV20050328001

OEFY20020518001

OEFV20021109001

OEFV20040107001

OEFV20040417001

OEFV20040725002

OEFV20020719003

OEFY20020905001

OEFV20031202001

Nachname

Tanzmeister

Corn

ellersdorfer

Wagner

Fabianek

Herndler

Locsmandi

Eistert

Briem

Albrecht

Vorname

Franziska
Frida
christine

Anna
Maria

Marie
Sophia
Sophie
Julia
Flora

Antonia

Club

ASC

WscC

FUSVY

FCVI

STLFC

SUw

FUM

AFCS

WSC

WsC

Punkte 1162 Goedoelloe_EFC
WC-A

363

324 ]

170

153

112

74

56

48

25

16

1165 London_EFC
WC-A

60

1166
Barbasetti C

50

40

32

25

32

25

1163
Moedling C

50
40
32

32

25

1200
Kravina C

50

32

32

24

24

16

1205 OeM_Junioren
B+

73

72

74

48

48

1173
Villach_Adler C

50

40

32

25

1215
OeM_Kad

80

64

64



